Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR

Ratio

0.8

0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3

0.2

0.1

O
1.05E-- {14 4

0.95F - {144
0.gb_LLi o | N
107 10 o
track min AR

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |
¥ 05
d

©0.45

©
IS

URRARIRAREN LAY LARAS LAAAS LALAN RALANRARAN LALL

0.35

©
w

uplicates rate

50.25
0.2
0.15

S S

k| '|W||‘|' !
_N hulm,ﬂu

A 4k T T

1072 101 o1

track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

Ratio

1

0.61-ff--

0.4

0.2f---

0.8}t

1
track min AR

—— 'v‘_irH' '_i'__'"'— le t
(eoeraevs| —— DAV HINEUHEShi
= 0.5 — T = 0.0 1E
$£0.00F-----fem e dedeb b +.009 [
(3] ] i

IS
s
=
x
5
Y
>
2
15
o
9}
pv4
<
8

.......................

0.08
0.07
0.06F---
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.0

......

......

AR(track, jet)

1072 107

$.008
2.007
[
D.006
$.005
4
®©.004
e
3.003E-
(e}
0.002
0.001

1072 107t
AR(track, jet)

[Duplicates Rate vs pu |

5 0.05—
1 E

©.045F koo R
o F . 2 : : : T
L T S R
01 SRRERRE SRR SRR S T ST
g F

S0.03F - +hreef bbb
o F :

B).025f - wri e ef e
0.02F -+t eeergeeehene s
T B RCE ST SRR

% R R SRS TS M e e
0,005k -remsieJroteegrgeedeeegednaged

930

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.95

107

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

Pileup rate vs pu

pileup rate vs PU

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

e e S e S -

B

[y
T

0 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

0.93-

Pileup



	Contents
	Page 1


